Hedge SQ Frame
(Ceiling Recessed)
GENERAL INFORMATION:
CODE:
BB-2000.00BRGT-GH
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:

CODE:
BB-2000.00BRGT-GH
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-2000.00BRGT-GH-GH2000-
B17-L1-DIM-V1-AC457
BB-2000.00BRGT-GH
-GH2000-B17-L1-
DIM-V1-AC457
1 MODELS:
-GH2000
DIMENSIONS:
Length -
Width -
Height -
Cutout length -
Cutout width -
Recessed depth -
L: 5.20” (13.2 cm)
W: 5.20” (13.2 cm)
H: 3.31” (8.4 cm)
l: 4.84” (12.3 cm)
w: 4.84” (12.3 cm)
G: 3.31” (8.4 cm)
BEAM ANGLE:
-B17
-B37
-B50
-B19
17°
37°
50°
19°x 32°
LIGHT SOURCE:
-L1
-L2
-L3
LED / 1 x 13.5 W  / 3000K / 1312 lm / 500 mA
LED / 1 x 19 W  / 3000K / 1768 lm / 700 mA
LED / 1 x 9.5 W  / 3000K / 944 lm / 900 mA
-LL1
-LL2
-LL3
LED / 1 x 13.5 W  / 4000K / 1455 lm / 500 mA
LED / 1 x 19 W  / 4000K / 1962 lm / 700 mA
LED / 1 x 9.5 W  / 4000K / 1047 lm / 350 mA
*LL3 only for B17 and B19
-GH2001
DIMENSIONS:
Length -
Width -
Height -
Cutout length -
Cutout width -
Recessed depth -
BEAM ANGLE:
-B17
-B37
-B50
17°
37°
50°
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/07/2026
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:

4.84”
(12.3 cm)
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-2000.00BRGT-GH-GH2000-
B17-L1-DIM-V1-AC457
BB-2000.00BRGT-GH-
GH2000-B17-L1-
DIM-V1-AC457
1 MODELS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-L1
-L2
-L3
LED / 1 x 21 W  / 3000K / 2097 lm / 700 mA
LED / 1 x 30 W  / 3000K / 2915 lm / 1050 mA
LED / 1 x 42 W  / 3000K / 3930 lm / 1400 mA
-LL1
-LL2
-LL3
LED / 1 x 21 W  / 4000K / 2326 lm / 700 mA
LED / 1 x 30 W  / 4000K / 3234 lm / 1050 mA
LED / 1 x 42 W  / 4000K / 4360 lm / 1400 mA
*L3 and LL3 only for B37 and B50
-GH2015
DIMENSIONS:
Length -
Width -
Height -
Cutout length -
Cutout width -
Recessed depth -
BEAM ANGLE:
L:   5.20” (13.2 cm)
W: 5.20” (13.2 cm)
H:  3.90” (9.9 cm)
l:    4.84” (12.3 cm)
w:  4.84” (12.3 cm)
G:  3.90” (9.9 cm)
-B15
-B37
-B61
LIGHT SOURCE:
15°
37°
61°
-L1
-L2
-L3
-LL1
-LL2
-LL3
LED / 1 x 11.3 W  / 3000K / 1715 lm / 350 mA
LED / 1 x 16.5 W  / 3000K / 2410 lm / 500 mA
LED / 1 x 23.7 W  / 3000K / 3306 lm / 700 mA
LED / 1 x 11.3 W  / 4000K / 1844 lm / 350 mA
LED / 1 x 16.5 W  / 4000K / 2592 lm / 500 mA
LED / 1 x 23.7 W  / 4000K / 3555 lm / 700 mA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/07/2026
CODE:
BB-2000.00BRGT-GH
FIXTURE TYPE:FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE: